
Autumn term 2  

Monday 31st October  
 
 
Donations accepted all week 
– Christmas clothing 
 

Tuesday 1st November 
 
 
 

Wednesday 2nd November 
9- 9.30am Little Wandle 
workshops (Yr 1 & 2 
parents) 
 
2.30 – 3pm Little Wandle 
workshops (Yr 1 & 2 
parents) 

Thursday 3rd November 
 
 

Friday 4th November 
 
Last day for donations of 
Christmas clothing 
 
 
PTA chocolate apple stall 
3.15pm 

Monday 7th November  
 
 

Tuesday 8th November 
 
 
 

Wednesday 9th November 
 

Thursday 10th November Friday 11th November 
 
Dogs Trust in for class 
sessions 
 
Y4/5/6 Celebration 
Assembly 

Monday 14th November 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 15th November 
 
 

Wednesday 16th November 
 

Thursday 17th November  
 
PTA Christmas clothing stall 
2.30pm 

Friday 18th November 
Children in Need 
 
Power Down Pete Assembly 
 
PTA Christmas clothing stall 
2.30pm  
 

Monday 21st November 
 
 
 
 
 

Tuesday 22nd November 
 
 

Wednesday 23rd November 
5pm – Science Information 
meeting for all parents  
 
5.30pm – Writing 
information meeting for all 
parents 

Thursday 24th November 
 
 

Friday 25th November 
 
 
 
 
 
Y2/3 Celebration Assembly 
 



Monday 28th November 
 
 
NON UNIFORM FOR PTA 
HAMPER DONATION 
 
 
 

Tuesday 29th November 
 

Wednesday 30th November 
 
 
 
 

Thursday 1st December 
 
 
 
2.30pm Year 4/5/6 carols 
around the tree – parents 
welcome 
 

Friday 2nd December  
 
 
 
 
6pm Carols on the Green 
(village event) 

Monday 5th December 
 
Year 1 and 2 play 9.30am 
 
Year 1 and 2 play 2.15pm 
 
 
PTA Christmas wreath 
making event (pre booked 
tickets only) 

Tuesday 6th December 
 
 
 
Year 1 and 2 play 2.15pm 
 
 

Wednesday 7th December 
 
Year 1 and 2 play 9.30am 

Thursday 8th December 
 
Reception play 9.30am 
 
Reception play 2.15pm 
 
 

Friday 9th December 
Christmas Jumper Day & 
craft activity day 
 
PTA Elfridges Christmas 
shop – open from 8.15am 
 
Reception play 10am 
 
2pm – Christingle with Rev 
Maxine (children only, no 
parents) 

Monday 12th December 
 
 
 
2pm – Year 3 Music 
Ensemble with Mr Novell 

Tuesday 13th December 
 
Whole School Panto 

Wednesday 14th December  
 
Christmas Lunch 

Thursday 15th December  Friday 16th December 
 
 
1.30pm FINISH FOR XMAS 

KEY 

School events 

PTA events 

Village events 


